Cumulative Heating Degree Days (HDDs) by City
30 Day Intervals — Data through Dec 31

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Market Assessments

Vancouver

508

530
420

Los
Angeles

Calgary

909

942

732

Denver

1,056

805

913

229

282

190

Last 30D

Lst yr 30D

5 Yr 30 D Avg

Source: Derived from Bloomberg Weather data.
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Cumulative Cooling Degree Days (CDDs) by City
30 Day Intervals — Data through Dec 31
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Day Ahead Natural Gas Prices
30 Day Average ($/MMBtu) — Data through Dec 31
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Comparative Fuel Prices
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Natural Gas Trading: Nymex Futures Curves

Nymex Futures Curves
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Natural Gas Trading : Oil Curves

Brent vs WTI
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Natural Gas Trading: Nymex Futures Curve Settlement

Nymex Settlement
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